
2014 New York City High School Mock Trial Tournament 

Application to Serve as a Volunteer Judge 

Name:  _________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Firm, if applicable: ___________________________________________________________________ 

 

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

City: _____________________________ State:______________ Zip: ____________________ 

 

Telephone: ______________________________ Fax: _______________________________ 

 

Cell phone: ______________________________ Email: _______________________________ 

 

Please place an X next to the dates that you are available (reporting times are below): 
 

Preliminary Rounds: 

 

Round 1: 

Tuesday February 25, 2014: ____ Wednesday February 26, 2014: ____    Thursday February 27, 2014:   

 

Round 1 Snow Date: Monday March 3, 2014: __________ 

 

Round 2: 

Tuesday March 4, 2014:       Wednesday March 5, 2014:      Thursday March 6, 2014:    

 

Round 2 Snow Date: Monday March 10, 2014:    

 

Elimination Rounds: 

 

Round 3 Wednesday March 10, 2014: __________ Round 3 Snow Date Tuesday April 1, 2014: __________ 

 

Round 4 Thursday April 3, 2014: __________ 

 

Round 5 Monday April 7, 2014: __________ 

 

Round 6 Monday April 28, 2014: ____________ 

Round 7 Wednesday April 30, 2014:_____________ 

 

Final Round Monday May 5, 2014:    

 

 

I am available to serve as a Judge at the following courthouses (please check one or more): 

 

__________  

US Federal Courthouse (Eastern District NY) 

225 Cadman Plaza East 

Brooklyn, NY 

Reporting time for judges: 4:30 pm 

 

____    

Queens Supreme Court (Criminal Court Building) 

125-01 Queens Blvd. 

Kew Gardens, NY 

Reporting time for judges: 4:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

_________  

Manhattan Criminal Courthouse 

100 Centre Street 

New York, NY 

Reporting time for judges: 4:30 pm 

 

 

Please complete this application and return to mocktrialjudges@gmail.com or fax to (212) 580-5918 at your earliest 

convenience. If you have any questions, please contact Brittany Martin at (212) 580-5905 or (347) 267-2362. We 

will contact you after we receive your completed form. 

mailto:mocktrialjudges@gmail.com

